

Spl.C.S. No.05/2020
Ravi Raut Vrs. Shrihari Naik
C.N.R No. MHWS02-000130-2020
EXH.NO.16

ISSUES (S)

1. Does plaintiff prove that defendant with malafide intention had taken false and frivolous objection in respect of grant of compensation with regard to the acquisition of suit property ?
2. Does plaintiff prove that due to malafide act of defendant, he suffered loss of Rs.67,12,479/- ?
3. Is plaintiff entitled for the compensation as claimed ?
4. Is plaintiff entitled for damages as claimed ?
5. Is suit by for non joinder of necessary parties ?
6. What order and decree ?

(Smt. N. P. Pawar)
Jt. Civil Judge (Sr. Division), Washim.

Date : 06/07/2022

Certificate

I affirm that the contents of this P.D.F file Issues are same word to word, as per the original Issues.

Court Name : Jt. Civil Judge (S.D.), Washim,
Dist.Washim.

Date : 06.07.2022.

Order signed by the presiding officer on : 06.07.2022.

Order uploaded on : 07.07.2022.

Order uploaded by : Mahesh S Takwale
(Stenographer Grade-III.)